  PCD - Polycrystalline diamond
  PKD - Polykristalliner Diamant
  PCD - Diamant policristallin
  PCD - Diamante policristallino
  PCD - Diamante policristalino
8
Tools cut better
with TIGRA

TD
t
  Standard PCD blanks
  Standard-PKD-Ronden
  Rondelles PCD standards
  Dischi standard in PCD
  Rodajas PCD estándar
Properties and dimensions (mm) Article no.
Grain size Binder D
mm
T
mm
t
mm
FS Fine 2-4µm Standard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-FS
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-FS
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-FS
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-FS
FX Fine 2-4µm Special 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-FX
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-FX
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-FX
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-FX
FU Fine 2-4µm Ultrahard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-FU
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-FU
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-FU
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-FU
MS Medium 8-10µm Standard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-MS
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-MS
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-MS
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-MS
MX Medium 8-10µm Special 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-MX
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-MX
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-MX
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-MX
MU Medium 8-10µm Ultrahard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-MU
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-MU
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-MU
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-MU
CS Coarse 20-35µm Standard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-CS
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-CS
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-CS
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-CS
CX Coarse 20-35µm Special 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-CX
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-CX
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-CX
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-CX
CU Coarse 20-35µm Ultrahard 50.8
1.6 0.6 360R50.8/1.6-CU
2.0 0.6 360R50.8/2.0-CU
3.2 0.6 360R50.8/3.2-CU
4.8 0.6 360R50.8/4.8-CU
Grade
Sorte
Nuance
Tipo

  Sandwich-PKD - Halbronden
  Demies rondelles sandwich  PCD
  Mezzidischi in Sandwich PCD
  Semirrodajas PCD en sandwich
D
T
t
Properties and dimensions (mm) Article no.
Grain size Binder D
mm
T
mm
t
mm
FX Fine 2-4µm Special 50.8
1.5 0.5 180R50.8/1.5-FX
2.0 0.8 180R50.8/2.0-FX
2.5 1.0 180R50.8/2.5-FX
MX Medium 8-10µm Special 50.8
1.5 0.5 180R50.8/1.5-MX
2.0 0.8 180R50.8/2.0-MX
2.5 1.0 180R50.8/2.5-MX
CX Coarse 20-35µm Special 50.8
1.5 0.5 180R50.8/1.5-CX
2.0 0.8 180R50.8/2.0-CX
2.5 1.0 180R50.8/2.5-CX
Sandwich grade
Sandwich-Sorte
Nuance Sandwich
Tipologia di Sandwich